
Endergebnis:

1. 1264.9 Punkte
2. 1779.8 Punkte

Beteiligung

LG LP Aufgelegt Summe
Hubertia Moosham 25 16 7 48
Hubertus Stauden 13 2 7 22
Gesamt 38 18 14 70

Vergleichsschießen

Hubertia Moosham und Hubertus Stauden
am 21.11.2024 in Moosham

Hubertia Moosham
Hubertus Stauden

zwischen



1. Hubertia Moosham 1264.9 Punkte

Name LG/LP Ringe Bester Teiler

Hierl, Stefan LG 94 25,4 31.4 Punkte

Hofbauer, Veronika LG 99 38 39.0 Punkte

Fleidl, Korbinian LG 72 18 46.0 Punkte

Hundschell, Johann sen. LPA 95 58,9 63.9 Punkte

Hofbauer, Franziska LG 98 68,4 70.4 Punkte

Kürzeder, Martin jun. LP 88 67,9 79.9 Punkte

Ortner, Josefine LGA 96 78 82.0 Punkte

Daumoser, Katharina LG 96 85,7 89.7 Punkte

Kürzeder, Martin sen. LP 94 89,7 95.7 Punkte

Hofbauer, Sieglinde LGA 95 98,6 103.6 Punkte

Lohr, Maria LP 77 83,6 106.6 Punkte

Lohr, Anton LG 79 89 110.0 Punkte

Hierl, Antonia LG 93 107,7 114.7 Punkte

Späth, Vroni LG 88 104 116.0 Punkte

Hofbauer, Martin LG 92 108 116.0 Punkte

2. Hubertus Stauden 1779.8 Punkte

Name LG/LP Ringe Bester Teiler

Huber, Eva LG 84 55,0 71.0 Punkte

Wandinger, Stefan LG 98 71,1 73.1 Punkte

Brestrich, Hubert LGA 95 69,8 74.8 Punkte

Maier, Stefanie LG 85 61,7 76.7 Punkte

Kastl, Sebastian LG 87 66,6 79.6 Punkte

Kastl, Reinhold LGA 96 92,3 96.3 Punkte

Loiberstetter, Renate LP 81 88,3 107.3 Punkte

Deuschl, Engelbert LGA 97 117,2 120.2 Punkte

Ellinger, Martin LG 91 131,4 140.4 Punkte

Maier, Konrad LG 88 128,6 140.6 Punkte

Huber, Thomas LP 91 132,2 141.2 Punkte

Maier, Sarah LG 83 125,6 142.6 Punkte

Ellinger, Zeno LG 86 135,2 149.2 Punkte

Maier, Bernhard LG 84 135,3 151.3 Punkte

Loiberstetter, Dominik LG 75 190,5 215.5 Punkte

Vergleichsschießen Moosham - Stauden November 2024

Mannschaft 100 - Ring + Bester Teiler



Platz Name Verein

1. Fleidl, Korbinian Hubertia Moosham 18,0  Teiler

2. Hofbauer, Veronika Hubertia Moosham 99  Ringe

3. Hierl, Stefan Hubertia Moosham 25,4  Teiler

4. Wandinger, Stefan Hubertus Stauden 98  Ringe

5. Huber, Eva Hubertus Stauden 55,0  Teiler

6. Hofbauer, Franziska Hubertia Moosham 98  Ringe

7. Hundschell, Johann sen. Hubertia Moosham 58,9  Teiler

8. Deuschl, Engelbert Hubertus Stauden 97  Ringe

9. Maier, Stefanie Hubertus Stauden 61,7  Teiler

10. Ortner, Josefine Hubertia Moosham 96  Ringe

11. Kastl, Sebastian Hubertus Stauden 66,6  Teiler

12. Daumoser, Katharina Hubertia Moosham 96  Ringe

13. Kürzeder, Martin jun. Hubertia Moosham 67,9  Teiler

14. Hofbauer, Karl Hubertia Moosham 96  Ringe

15. Brestrich, Hubert Hubertus Stauden 69,8  Teiler

16. Kastl, Reinhold Hubertus Stauden 96  Ringe

17. Lohr, Maria Hubertia Moosham 83,6  Teiler

18. Hofbauer, Sieglinde Hubertia Moosham 95  Ringe

19. Loiberstetter, Renate Hubertus Stauden 88,3  Teiler

20. Kürzeder, Martin sen. Hubertia Moosham 94  Ringe

21. Lohr, Anton Hubertia Moosham 89,0  Teiler

22. Hohentanner, Jakob Hubertus Stauden 93  Ringe

23. Müller, Michael Hubertus Stauden 102,5  Teiler

24. Hierl, Antonia Hubertia Moosham 93  Ringe

25. Späth, Vroni Hubertia Moosham 104,0  Teiler

26. Hundschell, Johann jun. Hubertia Moosham 93  Ringe

27. Hofbauer, Christoph Hubertia Moosham 107,8  Teiler

28. Freundl, Georg Hubertia Moosham 92  Ringe

29. Hofbauer, Martin Hubertia Moosham 108,0  Teiler

30. Huber, Thomas Hubertus Stauden 91  Ringe

31. Randl, Daniel Hubertia Moosham 121,6  Teiler

32. Ellinger, Martin Hubertus Stauden 91  Ringe

33. Maier, Sarah Hubertus Stauden 125,6  Teiler

34. Eibl, Josef Hubertus Stauden 91  Ringe

35. Maier, Konrad Hubertus Stauden 128,6  Teiler

36. Schwarzenböck, Peter Hubertia Moosham 90  Ringe

37. Müller, Günter Hubertia Moosham 129,8  Teiler

38. Kürzeder, Maxi Hubertia Moosham 89  Ringe

39. Ellinger, Zeno Hubertus Stauden 135,2  Teiler

40. Hofbauer, Irmgard Hubertia Moosham 88  Ringe

Vergleichsschießen Moosham - Stauden November 2024

Adlerserie



Platz Name Verein

41. Maier, Bernhard Hubertus Stauden 135,3  Teiler

42. Brenner, Monika Hubertia Moosham 88  Ringe

43. Brenner, Matthias Hubertia Moosham 138,7  Teiler

44. Bräustetter, Friederike Hubertus Stauden 87  Ringe

45. Reimann, Robert Hubertia Moosham 174,9  Teiler

46. Kastl, Gertrud Hubertus Stauden 86  Ringe

47. Stubenrauch, Marco Hubertia Moosham 178,6  Teiler

48. Schirmer, Eva Hubertia Moosham 86  Ringe

49. Reimann, Petra Hubertia Moosham 184,8  Teiler

50. Ellinger, Eva Hubertus Stauden 80  Ringe

51. Loiberstetter, Dominik Hubertus Stauden 190,5  Teiler

52. Brenner, Stefan Hubertia Moosham 80  Ringe

53. Leisner, Laura Hubertia Moosham 249,2  Teiler

54. Hierl, Lucia Hubertia Moosham 78  Ringe

55. Randl, Tobias Hubertia Moosham 280,8  Teiler

56. Feuerer, Josef Hubertus Stauden 73  Ringe

57. Hammer, Theresa Hubertia Moosham 326,0  Teiler

58. Franzler, Thomas Hubertia Moosham 66  Ringe

59. Schmidt, Max Hubertia Moosham 345,7  Teiler

60. Hofbauer, Christina Hubertia Moosham 65  Ringe

61. Lohr, Rosalie Hubertia Moosham 391,4  Teiler

62. Müller, Philipp Hubertia Moosham 64  Ringe

63. Maier, Sophia Hubertus Stauden 408,7  Teiler

64. Kürzeder, Christoph Hubertia Moosham 56  Ringe

65. Hundschell, Paul Hubertia Moosham 533,2  Teiler

66. Anderka, Ludwig Hubertia Moosham 55  Ringe

67. Reuschel, Ben Hubertia Moosham 607,4  Teiler

68. Bauer, Johanna Hubertia Moosham 39  Ringe

69. Brenner, Vincent Hubertia Moosham 662,5  Teiler

70. Brenner, Luisa Hubertia Moosham 20  Ringe



Hubertia Moosham 1264.9 Punkte

Platz Name LG/LP Ring Bester Teiler

1 Hierl, Stefan LG 94 25,4 31.4 Punkte

2 Hofbauer, Veronika LG 99 38,0 39.0 Punkte

3 Fleidl, Korbinian LG 72 18,0 46.0 Punkte

4 Hundschell, Johann sen. LPA 95 58,9 63.9 Punkte

5 Hofbauer, Franziska LG 98 68,4 70.4 Punkte

6 Kürzeder, Martin jun. LP 88 67,9 79.9 Punkte

7 Ortner, Josefine LGA 96 78,0 82.0 Punkte

8 Daumoser, Katharina LG 96 85,7 89.7 Punkte

9 Kürzeder, Martin sen. LP 94 89,7 95.7 Punkte

10 Hofbauer, Sieglinde LGA 95 98,6 103.6 Punkte

11 Lohr, Maria LP 77 83,6 106.6 Punkte

12 Lohr, Anton LG 79 89,0 110.0 Punkte

13 Hierl, Antonia LG 93 107,7 114.7 Punkte

14 Späth, Vroni LG 88 104,0 116.0 Punkte

15 Hofbauer, Martin LG 92 108,0 116.0 Punkte

16 Hofbauer, Christoph LP 85 107,8 122.8 Punkte

17 Freundl, Georg LGA 92 123,8 131.8 Punkte

18 Hofbauer, Karl LGA 96 130,3 134.3 Punkte

19 Randl, Daniel LP 82 121,6 139.6 Punkte

20 Müller, Günter LP 87 129,8 142.8 Punkte

21 Müller, Michael LG 50 102,5 152.5 Punkte

22 Brenner, Monika LG 88 144,1 156.1 Punkte

23 Kürzeder, Maxi LP 89 160,2 171.2 Punkte

24 Hundschell, Johann jun. LP 93 182,6 189.6 Punkte

25 Reimann, Robert LP 85 174,9 189.9 Punkte

26 Schwarzenböck, Peter LPA 90 182,1 192.1 Punkte

27 Schirmer, Eva LP 86 179,5 193.5 Punkte

28 Brenner, Matthias LG 43 138,7 195.7 Punkte

29 Reimann, Petra LP 85 184,8 199.8 Punkte

30 Brenner, Stefan LG 80 201,4 221.4 Punkte

31 Stubenrauch, Marco LP 51 178,6 227.6 Punkte

32 Hofbauer, Irmgard LPA 88 226,4 238.4 Punkte

Vergleichsschießen Moosham - Stauden November 2024

Mannschaft 100 - Ring + Bester Teiler

max. 3 Auflage-Schützen



Platz Name LG/LP Ring Bester Teiler

33 Leisner, Laura LG 76 249,2 273.2 Punkte

34 Hierl, Lucia LG 78 277,0 299.0 Punkte

35 Randl, Tobias LP 72 280,8 308.8 Punkte

36 Hammer, Theresa LG 63 326,0 363.0 Punkte

37 Schmidt, Max LG 54 345,7 391.7 Punkte

38 Lohr, Rosalie LG 60 391,4 431.4 Punkte

39 Hofbauer, Christina LG 65 462,4 497.4 Punkte

40 Kürzeder, Christoph LP 56 458,3 502.3 Punkte

41 Müller, Philipp LP 64 539,0 575.0 Punkte

42 Anderka, Ludwig LG 55 542,4 587.4 Punkte

43 Franzler, Thomas LP 66 568,9 602.9 Punkte

44 Hundschell, Paul LG 29 533,2 604.2 Punkte

45 Bauer, Johanna LG 39 629,1 690.1 Punkte

46 Reuschel, Ben LG 17 607,4 690.4 Punkte

47 Brenner, Vincent LG 37 662,5 725.5 Punkte

48 Brenner, Luisa LG 20 1193,5 1273.5 Punkte



Hubertus Stauden 1779.8 Punkte

Platz Name LG/LP Ring Bester Teiler

1 Huber, Eva LG 84 55,0 71.0 Punkte

2 Wandinger, Stefan LG 98 71,1 73.1 Punkte

3 Brestrich, Hubert LGA 95 69,8 74.8 Punkte

4 Maier, Stefanie LG 85 61,7 76.7 Punkte

5 Kastl, Sebastian LG 87 66,6 79.6 Punkte

6 Kastl, Reinhold LGA 96 92,3 96.3 Punkte

7 Loiberstetter, Renate LP 81 88,3 107.3 Punkte

8 Deuschl, Engelbert LGA 97 117,2 120.2 Punkte

9 Ellinger, Martin LG 91 131,4 140.4 Punkte

10 Maier, Konrad LG 88 128,6 140.6 Punkte

11 Huber, Thomas LP 91 132,2 141.2 Punkte

12 Maier, Sarah LG 83 125,6 142.6 Punkte

13 Ellinger, Zeno LG 86 135,2 149.2 Punkte

14 Maier, Bernhard LG 84 135,3 151.3 Punkte

15 Loiberstetter, Dominik LG 75 190,5 215.5 Punkte

16 Eibl, Josef LGA 91 230,8 239.8 Punkte

17 Hohentanner, Jakob LGA 93 242,0 249.0 Punkte

18 Ellinger, Eva LG 80 255,9 275.9 Punkte

19 Kastl, Gertrud LGA 86 265,9 279.9 Punkte

20 Bräustetter, Friederike LGA 87 282,6 295.6 Punkte

21 Feuerer, Josef LG 73 416,4 443.4 Punkte

22 Maier, Sophia LG 57 408,7 451.7 Punkte

Vergleichsschießen Moosham - Stauden November 2024

Mannschaft 100 - Ring + Bester Teiler

max. 3 Auflage-Schützen
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